B I G  C O LO R Paint your space
B I G  CO LO R Paint your space
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
Our BIG COLOR family will allow you to easily personalize
any environment or outdoor space with elegance
and creativity. An endless palette of colors and shades
will be at your imagination’s disposal.
Discover a new

STORAGE FROM -35°C TO +50°C
OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +80°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
8
230V
POWER SUPPLY
120W
CONSUMPTION
BEAM ANGLES
BIG COLOR ONE
BIG COLOR ONE RED
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGCL12015R RED 15° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 15°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL12030R RED 30° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 30°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL12060R RED 60° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 60°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL12090R RED 90° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 90°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL120150R RED 130° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 130°230V ROSSO IP66
ASYMMETRIC
BGCL120C50R RED 50°AC 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.CONC.50°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL120D55R RED 55°AD 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.DIF.55°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL120A2R RED 143°X50° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.143°X50°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL120A3R RED 156°X68° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.156°X68°230V ROSSO IP66
BGCL120AR RED 150°X75° 6929 LM 5505 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.150°X75°230V ROSSO IP66
BIG COLOR ONE GREEN
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGCL12015V GREEN 15° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 15°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL12030V GREEN 30° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 30°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL12060V GREEN 60° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 60°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL12090V GREEN 90° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 90°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL120150V GREEN 130° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 130°230V VERDE IP66
ASYMMETRIC
BGCL120C50V GREEN 50°AC 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.CONC.50°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL120D55V GREEN 55°AD 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.DIF.55°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL120A2V GREEN 143°X50° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.143°X50°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL120A3V GREEN 156°X68° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.156°X68°230V VERDE IP66
BGCL120AV GREEN 150°X75° 12507 LM 9231 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.150°X75°230V VERDE IP66
99
B I G  C O L O R  |  Paint your space
BIG HP 31000 5500K - WHITE LIGHT
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGSHP3112015F 5500 K 15° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIG HP31000 PROIET. 120W 15°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP3112030F 5500 K 30° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIG HP31000 PROIET. 120W 30°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP3112060F 5500 K 60° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIG HP31000 PROIET. 120W 60°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP3112090F 5500 K 90° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIG HP31000 PROIET. 120W 90°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP31120150F 5500 K 130° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIG HP31000 PROIET. 120W 130°230V 5500K IP66
BIG COLOR ONE BLUE
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGCL12015B BLUE 15° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 15°230V BLU IP66
BGCL12030B BLUE 30° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 30°230V BLU IP66
BGCL12060B BLUE 60° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 60°230V BLU IP66
BGCL12090B BLUE 90° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 90°230V BLU IP66
BGCL120150B BLUE 130° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 120W 130°230V BLU IP66
ASYMMETRIC
BGCL120C50B BLUE 50°AC 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.CONC.50°230V BLU IP66
BGCL120D55B BLUE 55°AD 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.DIF.55°230V BLU IP66
BGCL120A2B BLUE 143°X50° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.143°X50°230V BLU IP66
BGCL120A3B BLUE 156°X68° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.156°X68°230V BLU IP66
BGCL120AB BLUE 150°X75° 4281 LM 3425 LM BIGCOLOR 120W AS.150°X75°230VBLU IP66
ASYMMETRIC
BGSHP311205AF 5500 K 150°X75° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIGHP31000 120W AS.150°X75°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP31120A2F 5500 K 143°X50° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIGHP31000 120W AS.143°X50°230V 5500K IP66
BGSHP31120A3F 5500 K 156°X68° 32105 LM 23310 LM BIGHP31000 120W AS.156°X68°230V 5500K IP66

 C
O
L
O
R
 |
 P
ai
nt
 yo
ur
 s
pa
ce
PRODUCT QUANTITY OPTIC
BGCL23030RGBW 34 UNITS 30°
1515
The installation diagrams represent a tool to guide the selection process and do not replace the lighting calculation.
65 m
20

BODY POWDER-COATED DIECAST
ALUMINIUM
FINISH RAL9023
SCREEN HIGH THICKNESS TEMPERED GLASS
CABLE 5X0.75 NEOPRENE
CABLE GLAND NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
TEMPERATURE
STORAGE FROM -35°C TO +50°C
OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +80°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
BIG COLOR 24 RGBW
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGCL5030RGBW RGBW 30° 3118 LM 2678 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 50W 30°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL5060RGBW RGBW 60° 3118 LM 2678 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 50W 60°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL5090RGBW RGBW 90° 3118 LM 2678 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 50W 90°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL50150RGBW RGBW 130° 3118 LM 2678 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET.50W 130°24V RGBW IP66
220V
POWER SUPPLY

ALUMINIUM
FINISH RAL9023
SCREEN HIGH THICKNESS TEMPERED GLASS
CABLE 5X0.75 NEOPRENE
CABLE GLAND NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
TEMPERATURE
STORAGE FROM -35°C TO +50°C
OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +80°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
BIG COLOR 230 RGBW
CODE CCT OPTIC                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRIC
BGCL23030RGBW RGBW 30° 10207 LM 9829 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 230W 30°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL23060RGBW RGBW 60° 10207 LM 9829 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 230W 60°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL23090RGBW RGBW 90° 10207 LM 9829 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET. 230W 90°24V RGBW IP66
BGCL230150RGBW RGBW 130° 10207 LM 9829 LM BIGCOLOR PROIET.230W 150°24V RGBW IP66
PLAYLED IS A BRAND OF INGEGNERIE MECCANICHE ITALIANE S.R.L.
I TA L I A N  M A N U FA C T U R E R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  P R O D U C T S